Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Justine Laboissonniere
Mia Ducharme
Julianna Novembre
Frédérique Bélanger
Allison Sy
Marie-Christine Boileau
Héloise Lett
Gwendolen Kérignard
WD Julie Massicotte

WD Béatrice Ouellet
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Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2024

Terrebonne

9 février 2024 au 11 février 2024
Gold Women (Evé. 52) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Terrebonne
St-Eustache
Laval

Pointe-aux-Trembles

Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Mille-Tles

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Pointe-aux-Trembles

La Plaine

Rachel Demers

A

Skate Canada

Date:

11-Feb-2024 12:56:37PM

Points

Région Points

Emilie Alain

Patinage Canada

53.94
47.15
46.60
41.51
41.47
40.73
38.05
32.47



